1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Premium Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Social Media) | B0C1T2KZT8 (
GKD000548-SM ) 
HSN:4420

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2KQFjQhN9Rli41kcIvH6 Date & Time: 05/06/2023, 09:39:33 hrs Invoice Value: 242.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111BnGJEZvPBpa8P4PZmBzdy

Date & Time: 05/06/2023, 09:37:17
hrs Invoice Value: 

149.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2Ntez9vMShsTvxJxBzdB
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹666.96 1 ₹666.96 12% IGST ₹80.04 ₹747.00

TOTAL: ₹80.04 ₹747.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1M6bpTRseohtPro30KjC Date & Time: 05/06/2023, 09:10:13 hrs Invoice Value: 747.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹666.96 1 ₹666.96 12% IGST ₹80.04 ₹747.00

TOTAL: ₹80.04 ₹747.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1SqIsJentTUjfsxPozNc Date & Time: 05/06/2023, 09:01:55 hrs Invoice Value: 747.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 4 piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design)(pack of 4) | B0C2YN423Q ( GKD000542-P4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111Yz2Ev7LXgQl5kXuhZCNq9
Date & Time: 05/06/2023, 08:50:16
hrs Invoice Value: 

242.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0jyJfllS5zKyp6XwDQAmObNI04UTC3R

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items (Ecofriendly) (4 Compartment, Bamboo) |
B0BP2MJXCG ( GKD000538-4BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹346.43 1 ₹346.43 12% IGST ₹41.57 ₹388.00

TOTAL: ₹41.57 ₹388.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :